KL

— - i ——— . - G- & . —— ¥ — . — . i——— . ——— 1 S —-

| T P woRiTHAGT TG (UL T TTRAGL OF BAGL
~ TANMLEDMINT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT _ LS G
mwulnﬁuoom:iﬁ's’éu O, 3 TeyIvy GATE TTawiGusiT VOO C Wi G NO. |5 FHOIICT NO. (IF epptine

| (3 11 ik A
rmtﬁj_’l’m_r.ee ). S ”__q.f 1.‘": TRDIAINIBICRID O (f ather theatiem 6) T

L S. Nuciedr Reoulatory Conmission
ivision of Contracts

lashington, D.C. 20555

piticabic)

B NAMEANG ADDNESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sticel, county, Efate wnd ZIP Code) ] @) |PA AMEND CNT OF SOLICITATION MO,

Science Applications, Inc. e S T T
P. 0. Box 1454 (98, DATED (5S4 EITEM 1))
La Jolla, CA 92038

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC 170 R O
NO.

x | NRC-92-89-035-0006

108 DATED (SFEITEM 13)

e o T Peounveoes | LgMms o o
| M THISITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS o

The above numitwered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltern 14 The hour and date spocified tor receipt of Offers [] is exwonded, D is Nt ex-

Ofters must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specilied in the solicitation or as amended, by ane of the following methods

fa) By compieting ltems B ond 15 and returning . . copies of the amendment; (b] By ackaowledging receipt of this amendment on cach copy o! the offes
‘wbm‘i'ued. or «:)'By separate letter of telegiam which includes a reference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE SECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PHIOR 10 THE HOUR AND 0t 57 CIT IED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER_ It by virtue of this amendment you Jdesire 10 change an otfer alicady submitted, such Cluacye 1ie s Le made by '!‘99""10'
Tetier, provided each elegram or letter makes reference 10 the solicitation nnd this amendment, ang is recvived Prior 10 the co--ming hour and date specilied.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) T IR T = T L T | R

B&AR: 50-19-01-01 FIN: B 6947-0 Decbligate $2,326.00

. —————y

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT S/ORDE RS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE “CRIBED IN ITEM 12 Ry
T?:ﬁ[:{?ﬁi&?ﬂ&iﬁ?ﬁﬁuh outhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITEW 12 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
1 )

‘—u_i ijv HIE CHANGE ORDE R
s TRACT ORDER NO IN

B THE AROUVE NUMNERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE A0 INISTRATIVE CHANGE S fsurh as ehangrs in paving offiee
epprapriation date etc )SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AVITHORITY OF FAR 43 103D}

| C THIS SUPTLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 1O AUTHORITY OF .~ Nl e et P U
X | Negotiated Overhead Rate, Clause No. 34
i ‘U QIME W (Specify typn ©f modificeiun wna uALUnOu'l)'I o —,-- 7.-. N o e . e -

— - S — S .

E. IMPORTANT. Cunuactor [ J 1s not, B] 15 requined 1o sign thes document and returmn _4_ _ Copes W the issuing otfice

e i it e e B g e - ; e arnae il LI EERETAL &l BN
18 DESCRIPTION OF AMLNUMENT /MODIF ICATION (Orgonized by UCK scetion heodings, including solcilahonscontiact subice! matier where feasibie )

— e e e S —

This modification is issued to incorporate the final overhead rates for FY81 and FY82,

and to deobligate the balance of $2,326.00 remaining in this contract. The rates
and their bases are as follows:

Category FY_81 - FY 82 Allocation Base
Overhead . . 86.2% 89.4% i
Fringe Benefits 37.7% 38. 9% tingi § g
G&A 12.62% 11.0%

Total Direct Costs
A total amount of $105,6¢3.00

3 »
: has been paid under this contract.
Eriep) aap ided My Y - t N
PM .".‘p“ tow en, sl termsy ana conditiony of the document ‘tlerenced In t1em 94 ©r JOA ssrertotoie Changeg, resvialng unchanged and In tull Tarce
ISR NAME ANG 1iT1EOF SIGRE & TT0¢ or print) L Tien NAmC

: . - WO YL E OF CONTRAC S rNvE P gy
Diane E. Fmd'le_y £40802 A OFFICLN (Tape or print)
| Contracts Mana Patricia A :
Rvnton 9 c -035 PDR atricia A. Smith
At'l‘“‘m.{h e ISCDATL BN BlIen UNITT 051 A0 OF AR HICA et oare iGN
m . ot e " / -
SR S of peravn affthiiiied to ) . 7/12/84 Y T 8israt .N' (.'..".—;’- ;A(\-‘..‘- ) & a= '—: s '/

NSN 2940 03452 nosO =W




